
Words To Live By 5K

Overall Finish List

May 11, 2013

Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           963    49   M       1 Top Fin             20:27.1
      2    Chad Westmoreland                 De Kalb  MS           955    34   M       1 30-39               20:48.7
      3    Charlie Creel                     Walnut Grove  MS      954    43   M       1 Top Fin             21:26.6
      4    Tyson Pompelia                    Meridian  MS          967    33   M       2 30-39               22:09.9
      5    Chet Nicklas                      Enterprise  MS        962    24   M       1 20-29               22:17.6
      6    Tylor Robinson                    Stonewall  MS         956    14   M       1  0-19               23:06.3
      7    Justin Lynch                      Meridian  MS          908    16   M       2  0-19               23:14.7
      8    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS          965    61   M       1 50-99               23:27.5
      9    Taylor Robinson                   Stonewall  MS         957    14   M       3  0-19               23:53.4
     10    Josh Thompson                     Marion  MS            972    33   M       3 30-39               24:12.9
     11    Gary James                        Collinsville  MS      919    51   M       2 50-99               24:16.1
     12    Kenny McMillan                    Chunky  MS            960    39   M       4 30-39               24:23.1
     13    Jonah-Luke James                  Collinsville  MS      920    13   M       4  0-19               25:58.6
     14    Eric Young                        Hattiesburg  MS       909    14   M       5  0-19               26:05.4
     15    Stetson VanAusburg                Meridian  MS          904    45   M       1 40-49               26:30.9
     16    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      914    34   F       1 Top Fin             26:39.0
     17    Ricardo Barber                    Meridian  MS          976    20   M       2 20-29               28:35.7
     18    Angela Fulton                     Philadelphia  MS      969    39   F       1 30-39               28:52.6
     19    Breanna Ivey                      Chunky  MS            959    16   F       1  0-19               28:58.1
     20    Felicia Brown                     Meridian  MS          937    51   F       1 Top Fin             29:11.3
     21    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS          933    57   M       3 50-99               29:39.4
     22    Massey John                       Meridian  MS          923    53   M       4 50-99               29:50.2
     23    Thompson Michael                  Lake  MS              921    45   M       2 40-49               29:57.7
     24    Christina Hawkins                 Collinsville  MS      940    34   F       2 30-39               30:26.6
     25    Bob Glenn                         Collinsville  MS      974    71   M       5 50-99               30:29.9
     26    Irby Lang                         Collinsville  MS      968    61   M       6 50-99               30:36.8
     27    Emanuel Barber                    Heidelberg  MS        966    45   M       3 40-49               32:27.1
     28    Bettie Wilson                     Meridian  MS          946    54   F       1 50-99               32:30.9
     29    Shelley Whitehead                 Meridian  MS          952    31   F       3 30-39               33:13.1
     30    Caroline Bolton                   Clinton  MS           953    38   F       4 30-39               34:31.0
     31    Humphries Drew                    Meridian  MS          922    11   M       6  0-19               34:36.3
     32    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          930    70   F       2 50-99               34:58.5
     33    Gwen Blakeley                     Meridian  MS          931    48   F       1 40-49               35:51.2
     34    Gwen McSheppard                   Meridian  MS          938    47   F       2 40-49               35:55.7
     35    Latasha Stabler                   Meridian  MS          913    31   F       5 30-39               36:45.8
     36    Cynthia Clark                     Collinsville  MS      928    42   F       3 40-49               37:00.4
     37    Deritha Barber                    Meridian  MS          906    35   F       6 30-39               37:04.3
     38    Synthia Tureaud                   Collinsville  MS      948    57   F       3 50-99               37:16.2
     39    Julia Marshall                    Meridian  MS          934    52   F       4 50-99               37:58.9
     40    Stacey Thompson                   Collinsville  MS      926    32   F       7 30-39               38:45.0
     41    Kimberly Grady                    Meridian  MS          939    28   F       1 20-29               38:46.7
     42    Steve Bowden                      Meridian  MS          907    43   M       4 40-49               38:58.1
     43    Catherine Phillips                Meridian  MS          941    57   F       5 50-99               42:10.8
     44    DeShuanda Hopson                  Toomsuba  MS          925    30   F       8 30-39               42:16.6
     45    Shilery Usher                     Meridian  MS          924    55   F       6 50-99               42:29.8
     46    Bobbie King                       Marion  MS            944    58   F       7 50-99               42:38.3
     47    Deloris Terrell                   Meridian  MS          943    48   F       4 40-49               43:07.2
     48    Jonathan Townsend                 Philadelphia  MS      958    25   M       3 20-29               43:30.9
     49    Jessica Townsend                  Philadelphia  MS      917    23   F       2 20-29               43:32.8
     50    Mary McCallum                     Meridian  MS          936    62   F       8 50-99               43:38.5
     51    Jenna Smith                       Philadelphia  MS      916    29   F       3 20-29               43:46.7
     52    Samantha Baker                    Philadelphia  MS      918    23   F       4 20-29               43:49.4
     53    Tabitha Darden                    Meridian  MS          935    37   F       9 30-39               45:31.2
     54    Celisa Coleman                    Meridian  MS          945    45   F       5 40-49               45:38.0
     55    Andrea Riley                      Meridian  MS          977    27   F       5 20-29               45:58.1
     56    Ardette Robertson                 Meridian  MS          949    50   F       9 50-99               47:02.5
     57    Natalie Ward                      Collinsville  MS      932    30   F      10 30-39               47:56.2
     58    Khaleah Naylor                    Meridian  MS          947    27   F       6 20-29               55:26.8
     59    Shanda Lewis                      Meridian  MS          951    42   F       6 40-49             1:02:15.2
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Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Marna Bowden                      Meridian  MS          964    48   F       1 Top Fin             51:44.0
      2    Victoria Mosley                   Meridian  MS          929    28   F       1  0-99               51:45.3
      3    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS      915    49   F       2  0-99               52:15.9
      4    Brandee Prewitt                   Enterprise  MS        961    40   F       3  0-99               52:17.4
      5    Pete Shea                         Laurel  MS            911    51   M       1 Top Fin             52:58.0
      6    Robin Cumberland                  Meridian  MS          910    41   F       4  0-99               55:37.5
      7    Kristi Konkus                     Meridian  MS          975    25   F       5  0-99               56:25.7
      8    Krystal Richardson                Philadelphia  MS      971    36   F       6  0-99               56:26.0
      9    Karen Shea                        Laurel  MS            912    44   F       7  0-99               59:11.2



Words To Live By 5K

Age Group Results

May 11, 2013

Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      914   34       16        26:39.0

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Felicia Brown                     Meridian  MS          937   51       20        29:11.3

Female 19 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Breanna Ivey                      Chunky  MS            959   16       19        28:58.1

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Kimberly Grady                    Meridian  MS          939   28       41        38:46.7
       2    Jessica Townsend                  Philadelphia  MS      917   23       49        43:32.8
       3    Jenna Smith                       Philadelphia  MS      916   29       51        43:46.7
       4    Samantha Baker                    Philadelphia  MS      918   23       52        43:49.4
       5    Andrea Riley                      Meridian  MS          977   27       55        45:58.1
       6    Khaleah Naylor                    Meridian  MS          947   27       58        55:26.8

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Angela Fulton                     Philadelphia  MS      969   39       18        28:52.6
       2    Christina Hawkins                 Collinsville  MS      940   34       24        30:26.6
       3    Shelley Whitehead                 Meridian  MS          952   31       29        33:13.1
       4    Caroline Bolton                   Clinton  MS           953   38       30        34:31.0
       5    Latasha Stabler                   Meridian  MS          913   31       35        36:45.8
       6    Deritha Barber                    Meridian  MS          906   35       37        37:04.3
       7    Stacey Thompson                   Collinsville  MS      926   32       40        38:45.0
       8    DeShuanda Hopson                  Toomsuba  MS          925   30       44        42:16.6
       9    Tabitha Darden                    Meridian  MS          935   37       53        45:31.2
      10    Natalie Ward                      Collinsville  MS      932   30       57        47:56.2

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Gwen Blakeley                     Meridian  MS          931   48       33        35:51.2
       2    Gwen McSheppard                   Meridian  MS          938   47       34        35:55.7
       3    Cynthia Clark                     Collinsville  MS      928   42       36        37:00.4
       4    Deloris Terrell                   Meridian  MS          943   48       47        43:07.2
       5    Celisa Coleman                    Meridian  MS          945   45       54        45:38.0
       6    Shanda Lewis                      Meridian  MS          951   42       59      1:02:15.2

Female 50 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Bettie Wilson                     Meridian  MS          946   54       28        32:30.9
       2    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          930   70       32        34:58.5
       3    Synthia Tureaud                   Collinsville  MS      948   57       38        37:16.2
       4    Julia Marshall                    Meridian  MS          934   52       39        37:58.9
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       5    Catherine Phillips                Meridian  MS          941   57       43        42:10.8
       6    Shilery Usher                     Meridian  MS          924   55       45        42:29.8
       7    Bobbie King                       Marion  MS            944   58       46        42:38.3
       8    Mary McCallum                     Meridian  MS          936   62       50        43:38.5
       9    Ardette Robertson                 Meridian  MS          949   50       56        47:02.5

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           963   49        1        20:27.1

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Charlie Creel                     Walnut Grove  MS      954   43        3        21:26.6

Male 19 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Tylor Robinson                    Stonewall  MS         956   14        6        23:06.3
       2    Justin Lynch                      Meridian  MS          908   16        7        23:14.7
       3    Taylor Robinson                   Stonewall  MS         957   14        9        23:53.4
       4    Jonah-Luke James                  Collinsville  MS      920   13       13        25:58.6
       5    Eric Young                        Hattiesburg  MS       909   14       14        26:05.4
       6    Humphries Drew                    Meridian  MS          922   11       31        34:36.3

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Chet Nicklas                      Enterprise  MS        962   24        5        22:17.6
       2    Ricardo Barber                    Meridian  MS          976   20       17        28:35.7
       3    Jonathan Townsend                 Philadelphia  MS      958   25       48        43:30.9

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Chad Westmoreland                 De Kalb  MS           955   34        2        20:48.7
       2    Tyson Pompelia                    Meridian  MS          967   33        4        22:09.9
       3    Josh Thompson                     Marion  MS            972   33       10        24:12.9
       4    Kenny McMillan                    Chunky  MS            960   39       12        24:23.1

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Stetson VanAusburg                Meridian  MS          904   45       15        26:30.9
       2    Thompson Michael                  Lake  MS              921   45       23        29:57.7
       3    Emanuel Barber                    Heidelberg  MS        966   45       27        32:27.1
       4    Steve Bowden                      Meridian  MS          907   43       42        38:58.1

Male 50 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS          965   61        8        23:27.5
       2    Gary James                        Collinsville  MS      919   51       11        24:16.1
       3    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS          933   57       21        29:39.4
       4    Massey John                       Meridian  MS          923   53       22        29:50.2
       5    Bob Glenn                         Collinsville  MS      974   71       25        30:29.9
       6    Irby Lang                         Collinsville  MS      968   61       26        30:36.8

Walk

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Marna Bowden                      Meridian  MS          964   48        1        51:44.0

Female 0-99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  



       1    Victoria Mosley                   Meridian  MS          929   28        2        51:45.3
       2    Debbie May                        Collinsville  MS      915   49        3        52:15.9
       3    Brandee Prewitt                   Enterprise  MS        961   40        4        52:17.4
       4    Robin Cumberland                  Meridian  MS          910   41        6        55:37.5
       5    Kristi Konkus                     Meridian  MS          975   25        7        56:25.7
       6    Krystal Richardson                Philadelphia  MS      971   36        8        56:26.0
       7    Karen Shea                        Laurel  MS            912   44        9        59:11.2

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Pete Shea                         Laurel  MS            911   51        5        52:58.0



Words To Live By 5K

Kid's Fun Run

Overall Finish List

May 11, 2013

Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Creed Fulton                      Philadelphia  MS      970     8   M       1 Top Fin              8:00.6      8:00/M
      2    Elijah Barber                     Meridian  MS          905     7   M       2 Top Fin              8:47.2      8:47/M
      3    Anna Kate Humphries               Collinsville  MS      973     8   F       1 Top Fin              9:18.3      9:18/M
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